furniture.
Nuie has a
great variety of
furniture designs,
with ample storage
for smaller rooms.
Explore our extensive furniture
range to find something that

Four.
Athena
How to Order
Mid-Edge Ceramic basin with deep 40mm profi le.
Thin-Edge Ceramic basin with deep 50mm profi le.
Minimalist Ceramic basin with Slimline 18mm profi le. 18mm colour matching worktop options available (Vessel not included). Wall hung leaves fl oor space, and fl oor standing creates more storage.
Twin Polymarble basin with double bowl (on 1200mm units only). Mirrors, Tall Units and WC Units on page 41, and co-ordinating bath panels available on pages 60 and 67.
Choose your accessories.
NEW
NEW
How to
Order.
Step
One.
Step
Two.
All prices include VAT at 20%. For line drawings visit premierbathroomcollection.co.uk
Furniture  Athena
prem
ierbathroom
collection.co.uk
3736
W
al
l H
un
g
W
al
l H
un
g
500mm Cabinet
H430 x W500 x D383mm. 1 Drawer
800mm Cabinet
H430 x W800 x D383mm. 1 Drawer
600mm Cabinet
H538 x W600 x D383mm. 2 Drawer
1200mm Cabinet
H430 x W1200 x D383mm. 2 Drawer
600mm Cabinet
H430 x W600 x D383mm. 1 Drawer
800mm Cabinet
H538 x W800 x D383mm. 2 Drawer
500mm Cabinet
H538 x W500 x D383mm. 2 Door
1200mm Cabinet
H538 x W1200 x D383mm. 4 Drawer
500mm Cabinet
H538 x W500 x D383mm. 2 Drawer
800mm Cabinet
H538 x W800 x D383mm. 2 Door
600mm Cabinet
H538 x W600 x D383mm. 2 Door
1200mm Cabinet
H538 x W1200 x D383mm. 4 Door
Athena
Wall Hung Options